JUFA-Sprintserie, 5. Lauf 2019 - 19.09.2019 — Wien 12, Am Tivoli

Damen A - 3,6 km / 45 Hm / 28 Posten
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Tina Tiefenbdck
Barbara Kastner
Maya Kastner
Emily Adenstedt
Sladjana Perac
Barbara Adenstedt
Maria Tulban

Riki Tiefenbock
Guni Palme

Jana Hnilica

. Sandra Klenner

. Judith Zehetgruber

Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
OLC Wienerwald
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
WAT-OL

Naturfreunde Wien

OLC Wienerwald

OLT Transdanubien

SX

DamenB - 2,8 km /40 Hm / 22 Posten
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Birgit Gollmann
Sabine Fuchs
Sabine Wareyka
Kathrin Kollndorfer
Corinna Biel

Carina Gaudernak
Sabine Hofstatter
Irene Gassner
Claudia Eder

. Alexandra Guryeva
. Anna Sudareva

llse Bruchbacher
Nadja Mayer
Maria Rinnhofer

Nina Glentzer-Siegert

Naturfreunde Wien
United Synergies
WAT-OL

HSV Grossmittel
Naturfreunde Wien
WAT-OL

OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien
United Synergies
United Synergies

Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien

Damen C - 2,4km /35 Hm / 19 Posten
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. C. Simlinger / M. Osterreicher
. F. Fazekas / F. Lesigang

Nicole Halanek
L. Fuchs / I. Hafner
Petra Schinnerer

Matilda Buschek
Cleo Machold
Merryn Millard

S. Horn / S. Palzer
Claudia Badiu

T. Klenk / C. Zauli / K. Strohmayer
T. Halwachs / K. Singer

A. Klanatsky / P. KGnigswieser

Gym. St. Ursula
Gym. St. Ursula
WAT-OL

Gym. St. Ursula
Gym. St. Ursula
Gym. St. Ursula
WGSC 1901

Gym. St. Ursula
Naturfreunde Wien

WAT-OL

Gym. St. Ursula
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17:09
17:45
18:22
19:51
19:54
23:34
24:00
24:15
24:58
27:10
28:40
31:45

14:41
15:34
15:49
17:55
19:37
20:07
20:18
21:35
22:04
26:56
37:41
40:11

Fehlst. (Po. 17 fehlt)
Fehlst. (Po. 17 fehlt)
Fehlst. (Po. 5 fehlt)

15:48
16:54
22:36
22:51
23:12
26:09
26:25
26:59
28:52
30:37
33:59

Fehlst. (Po. 15, 16, 19 fehlen)

Aufg.



Herren A - 3,6 km / 45 Hm / 28 Posten
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Nicolas Kastner
Wolfgang Siegert
Anton Buschek
Dominik Lapornik
Nikolaus Euler-Rolle
Oliver Calvet

Lukas Wieser

Julius Tesarek
Hideto Takahashi

. Dmitry Osadchuk

. Leopold Karl

. Felix Hofstatter

. Thomas Hnilica

. Josef Zapletal

. Michael Polzlbauer

. Pekka Lauri

. Erik Adenstedt

. Benjamin Gaudernak
. Thomas Tauber

. Hannes Hnilica

. Roland Reisenberger
. Nikolaus Adenstedt
. Werner Kugler

AK Thomas Neuhold
Clemens Kahler
Gunther Kroupa

Naturfreunde Wien

WAT-OL

Naturfreunde Wien

HSV Grossmittel
Naturfreunde Wien
Naturfreunde Wien

HSV Pinkafeld

Naturfreunde Wien

WAT-OL

OLC Wienerwald
Naturfreunde Wien

OLT Transdanubien
Naturfreunde Wien

OLG Strock Wien
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
OLT Transdanubien

OLT Transdanubien

OLT Transdanubien
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
Orienteering Klosterneuburg
WAT-OL

Orienteering Klosterneuburg
Naturfreunde Bruck an der Leitha
Naturfreunde Wien

Herren B - 2,8 km /40 Hm / 22 Posten
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Vito Satrapa

Erich Goschl

Axel Biel

Thomas Wieser
Gerhard Curda
Frédéric Genevois
Simon Pusch

Emil Machold
Robert Ditz
Bernhard Rauch

. Meinrad Huemer
. Andreas Rappold
. Manfred Hampl
. Thomas Lahs

. Reinhard Siegert
. Stefan Wess

Peter Hazuka

. Martin Sattler
. Stefan Mikulik

OLC Wienerwald

OLC Wienerwald

Naturfreunde Wien

United Synergies

Naturfreunde Villach Orienteering

Naturfreunde Wien

WAT-OL

WATV

United Synergies
WAT-OL

United Synergies
United Synergies
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13:57
15:31
16:07
16:30
16:39
16:52
17:03
17:11
17:26
17:42
18:29
18:31
18:51
19:09
19:36
19:51
20:35
20:55
21:08
21:17
21:30
22:11
29:26

17:52
Fehlst. (Po. 28 fehlt)
Fehlst. (Po. 28 fehlt)

13:46
14:37
15:16
15:45
16:42
16:46
16:54
17:09
17:46
18:04
19:03
19:04
19:39
22:48
22:49
25:00
25:08
25:20
26:56



Herren B (Forts.) - 2,8 km / 40 Hm / 22 Posten

20. Hannes Gaisberger United Synergies 28:50

21. Alexander Hufnagl United Synergies 32:45

22. Thomas Hosel - 33:10
Heinz Czembirek MTV Hernals Fehlst. (Po. 6 fehlt)
Wolfgang El6 United Synergies Fehlst. (Po. 14 fehlt)
M. Krammerstorfer United Synergies Fehlst. (Po. 8 fehlt)

Herren C - 2,4 km /35 Hm / 19 Posten

1. Callum / Damien / Victoria Nussbaumer - 20:50
2. Paul Schinnerer - 37:32

Ergebnisse JUFA-Sprint 19.09.2019 — Seite 3 von 3



